Division: TRISTATE36Anual
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Team

DREW FORESTER-JASON CRONE
BLAKE HEATHER-COLE BOGART
GABELITTENELL-BRYSON MORT
GARRETT FROST-TYLER FROST

PAT LEISER-SILAS JONES

ROBERT CHRISTENSEN-JEFF GOLDADE
WILLIE REED-RANDY GUST
JIMCONLIN-JERRY DICKSON
JESSIEMARTIN-TERRY MARTIN
BENJORE-LEVIPLOYHAR
LOGANONEIL-CHRISTINRENSEL
CORY COWLEY-NEILRYE
TJCARTER-JAKE HANSON

RON WOOD-JD WOOD

CHRIS CAMPBELL-MASONDAVIS
JARED MELLOTT-JASONANDERSON
MARKHILYER-PRESTONLITTLEEAGLE
STANFISHER-AIDEN CURRIE
TIMJOHNSTON-ARTHURPOTTS
JIMARMSTRONG-MIKE RISKA
STEPHEN ROTH-WADE MERSCHAT
SHANE BAERTSCH-GARRETTWESTROM
KOBE COX-JADE SMITH

AUSTIN JOHNSON-MORGANHOGUE
LEELAMBRECHT-HARRISON PERSCHON
CURTIS SPINDLER-RICBLAIR
DYLANHOFF-AUSTINHOFF
BRYANBURY-GLENNBLALOCK
STEPHEN KUJAWA-AUSTINKIEPER
KYLE QUINNELL-BRYCE QUINNELL
DAVID BENTLEY-RED BENTLEY

Boat#
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24
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36
42
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Unnamed Division

Team Tournament Results
TRISTATE2024TOTALWEIGHTS
7/27-7/28/2024 Noxon Reservoir

DAY-1 DAY-2
Team# B/F Waot B/F Waot
32 551  20.19 419 17.02
24 449 17.27 381 15.27
26 467 17.35 14.93
3 400 1643 421 14.86
4 418 1747 13.53
18 11.52 4.59 19.08
19 3.88 1576 14.26
36 325 1281 3.49 16.35
42 428 15.65 3.67 12.73
22 3.71 1456 3.59 13.39
12 14.00 13.88
17 477 14.83 12.66
2 12.54 3.53 14.63
15 329 1296 3.34 14.07
13 13.52 3.83 13.09
13.31 4.56 13.18
6 349 1385 3.09 12.38
34 462 1555 8.79
41 12.95 3.98 11.03
14 338 10.74 3.22 13.07
21 2.63 9.15 3.24 13.97
27 2.07 9.80 3.35 13.26
31 391 1271 10.06
29 10.63 11.57
23 358 1045 10.94
20 363 1352 3.59 7.81
35 271 1139 3.56 9.37
28 532 1214 3.27 7.73
9 363 1351 6.35
38 10.99 7.61
11 449 11.08 3.69 6.44

DAY-3
B/F

Wagt

OVERALL

Fish Total
10/10 37.21
10/10 32.54
10/10 32.28
10/10 31.29
10/10 31.00
10/10 30.60
10/9 30.02
10/9 29.16
10/10 28.38
10/10 27.95
10/10 27.88
10/10 27.49

9/9 27.17
10/10 27.03
10/10 26.61
10/10 26.49
10/9 26.23
10/10 24.34
10/10 23.98
10/10 23.81
10/10 23.12
10/10 23.06
10/10 22.77
10/9 22.20
10/9 21.39
10/8 21.33
10/10 20.76
8/7 19.87
9/9 19.86
10/10 18.60
717 17.52

Federation #:

-4.67
-4.93
-5.92
-6.21
-6.61
-7.19
-8.05
-8.83
-9.26
-9.33
-9.72
-10.04
-10.18
-10.60
-10.72
-10.98
-12.87
-13.23
-13.40
-14.09
-14.15
-14.44
-15.01
-15.82
-15.88
-16.45
-17.34
-17.35
-18.61
-19.69



Unnamed Division
Team Tournament Results
TRISTATE2024TOTALWEIGHTS
7127-7128/2024 Noxon Reservoir

Division: TRISTATE36Anual Federation #:
DAY-1 DAY-2 DAY-3 OVERALL
Team Boat# Team# B/F Waot B/F Waot B/F Wgt  Fish Total
32 MARK SMITH-CJYODER 10 10 10.14 6.86 8/7 17.00 -20.21
33  WESTANNER-KATIE TANNER 40 40 521 11.70 9/9 16.91 -20.30
34 RICK ROBINSON-JORDAN STANDING ROCK 39 39 7.01 2.26 9.00 9/8 16.01 -21.20
35  GRANTLAMBERCHT-HENRY GARRETT 5 5 222 8.66 6.75 10/10 1541  -21.80
36 DANIELWIEDIGER-ZACHERY WIEDIGER 30 30 6.84 8.02 9/9 1486 -22.35
37 LARRY KLABER-HUNTER BOWER 8 8 4.45 8.26 10/10 12.71  -24.50
38 LUKE BURTELS-RAYMOND SMITH 7 7 6.32 2.76 2.76 5/5 9.08 -28.13
39 JEREMY BREITENBACH-RICK BREITENBACH 33 33 1.76 1.76 6.41 4/ 4 817 -29.04
40 WYATTKAYBER-BRANDONDEVAULT 25 25 3.75 391 717 766  -29.55
41  TRAVISBRADLEY-QUINCY GROUPENHOFF 16 16 .00 -37.21
41 BENJORE1-LEVIPLOYHAR 22 22 .00 -37.21
41 LOGANONEIL- 12 12 .00 -37.21
41  TUCKER WEST- 37 37 .00 -37.21
Teams Fished: 44 Hours Fished:
Total Fish Weighed: 374 Average Weight/Fish: 2.48
Total Fish Released: 364 (97%) Average #Fish / Team: 8.50

Total Fish Weight: 926.15 Average Weight/Team: 20.58



