

Unnamed Division

Team Tournament Results

TRISTATE2024TOTALWEIGHTS

7/27- 7/28/2024 Noxon Reservoir

Division: TRISTATE36Annual

Federation #:

	Team	Boat#	Team#	DAY-1		DAY-2		DAY-3		OVERALL		
				B/F	Wgt	B/F	Wgt	B/F	Wgt	Fish	Total	
1	DREW FORESTER-JASON CRONE	32	32	5.51	20.19	4.19	17.02			10/10	37.21	
2	BLAKE HEATHER-COLE BOGART	24	24	4.49	17.27	3.81	15.27			10/10	32.54	- 4.67
3	GABE LITTENELL-BRYSON MORT	26	26	4.67	17.35		14.93			10/10	32.28	- 4.93
4	GARRETT FROST-TYLER FROST	3	3	4.00	16.43	4.21	14.86			10/10	31.29	- 5.92
5	PAT LEISER-SILAS JONES	4	4	4.18	17.47		13.53			10/10	31.00	- 6.21
6	ROBERT CHRISTENSEN-JEFF GOLDADE	18	18		11.52	4.59	19.08			10/10	30.60	- 6.61
7	WILLIE REED-RANDY GUST	19	19	3.88	15.76		14.26			10/9	30.02	- 7.19
8	JIM CONLIN-JERRY DICKSON	36	36	3.25	12.81	3.49	16.35			10/9	29.16	- 8.05
9	JESSIE MARTIN-TERRY MARTIN	42	42	4.28	15.65	3.67	12.73			10/10	28.38	- 8.83
10	BEN JORE-LEVI PLOYHAR	22	22	3.71	14.56	3.59	13.39			10/10	27.95	- 9.26
11	LOGAN ONEIL-CHRISTIN RENSEL	12	12		14.00		13.88			10/10	27.88	- 9.33
12	CORY COWLEY-NEIL RYE	17	17	4.77	14.83		12.66			10/10	27.49	- 9.72
13	TJ CARTER-JAKE HANSON	2	2		12.54	3.53	14.63			9/9	27.17	-10.04
14	RON WOOD-JD WOOD	15	15	3.29	12.96	3.34	14.07			10/10	27.03	-10.18
15	CHRIS CAMPBELL-MASON DAVIS	13	13		13.52	3.83	13.09			10/10	26.61	-10.60
16	JARED MELLOTT-JASON ANDERSON	1			13.31	4.56	13.18			10/10	26.49	-10.72
17	MARK HILYER-PRESTON LITTLE EAGLE	6	6	3.49	13.85	3.09	12.38			10/9	26.23	-10.98
18	STAN FISHER-AIDEN CURRIE	34	34	4.62	15.55		8.79			10/10	24.34	-12.87
19	TIM JOHNSTON-ARTHUR POTTS	41	41		12.95	3.98	11.03			10/10	23.98	-13.23
20	JIM ARMSTRONG-MIKE RISK	14	14	3.38	10.74	3.22	13.07			10/10	23.81	-13.40
21	STEPHEN ROTH-WADE MERSCHAT	21	21	2.63	9.15	3.24	13.97			10/10	23.12	-14.09
22	SHANE BAERTSCH-GARRETT WESTROM	27	27	2.07	9.80	3.35	13.26			10/10	23.06	-14.15
23	KOBE COX-JADE SMITH	31	31	3.91	12.71		10.06			10/10	22.77	-14.44
24	AUSTIN JOHNSON-MORGAN HOGUE	29	29		10.63		11.57			10/9	22.20	-15.01
25	LEE LAMBRECHT-HARRISON PERSCHON	23	23	3.58	10.45		10.94			10/9	21.39	-15.82
26	CURTIS SPINDLER-RIC BLAIR	20	20	3.63	13.52	3.59	7.81			10/8	21.33	-15.88
27	DYLAN HOFF-AUSTIN HOFF	35	35	2.71	11.39	3.56	9.37			10/10	20.76	-16.45
28	BRYAN BURY-GLENN BLALOCK	28	28	5.32	12.14	3.27	7.73			8/7	19.87	-17.34
29	STEPHEN KUJAWA-AUSTIN KIEPER	9	9	3.63	13.51		6.35			9/9	19.86	-17.35
30	KYLE QUINNELL-BRYCE QUINNELL	38	38		10.99		7.61			10/10	18.60	-18.61
31	DAVID BENTLEY-RED BENTLEY	11	11	4.49	11.08	3.69	6.44			7/7	17.52	-19.69

Unnamed Division

Team Tournament Results

TRISTATE2024TOTALWEIGHTS

7/27- 7/28/2024 Noxon Reservoir

Division: TRISTATE36Annual

Federation #:

	Team	Boat#	Team#	DAY-1		DAY-2		DAY-3		OVERALL		
				B/F	Wgt	B/F	Wgt	B/F	Wgt	Fish	Total	
32	MARK SMITH-CJ YODER	10	10		10.14		6.86			8/7	17.00	-20.21
33	WES TANNER-KATIE TANNER	40	40		5.21		11.70			9/9	16.91	-20.30
34	RICK ROBINSON-JORDAN STANDING ROCK	39	39		7.01	2.26	9.00			9/8	16.01	-21.20
35	GRANT LAMBERCHT-HENRY GARRETT	5	5	2.22	8.66		6.75			10/10	15.41	-21.80
36	DANIEL WIEDIGER-ZACHERY WIEDIGER	30	30		6.84		8.02			9/9	14.86	-22.35
37	LARRY KLABER-HUNTER BOWER	8	8		4.45		8.26			10/10	12.71	-24.50
38	LUKE BURTELS-RAYMOND SMITH	7	7		6.32	2.76	2.76			5/5	9.08	-28.13
39	JEREMY BREITENBACH-RICK BREITENBACH	33	33	1.76	1.76		6.41			4/4	8.17	-29.04
40	WYATT KAYBER-BRANDON DEVALT	25	25		3.75		3.91			7/7	7.66	-29.55
41	TRAVIS BRADLEY-QUINCY GROUPEHOFF	16	16								.00	-37.21
41	BENJORE1-LEVI PLOYHAR	22	22								.00	-37.21
41	LOGAN ONEIL-	12	12								.00	-37.21
41	TUCKER WEST-	37	37								.00	-37.21

Teams Fished: 44

Hours Fished:

Total Fish Weighed: 374

Average Weight / Fish: 2.48

Total Fish Released: 364 (97%)

Average #Fish / Team: 8.50

Total Fish Weight: 926.15

Average Weight / Team: 20.58